KLRF - Jacksonville - Little Rock Afb

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 7/ 25
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 6 / 24
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

LITTLE ROCK AFB GND
LITTLE ROCK AFB GND
LITTLE ROCK AFB GND
LITTLE ROCK AFB GND
LITTLE ROCK AFB TWR
LITTLE ROCK AFB TWR
LITTLE ROCK AFB TWR
LITTLE ROCK AFB TWR
LITTLE ROCK AFB APP/DEP
LITTLE ROCK AFB APP/DEP
LITTLE ROCK AFB APP/DEP
LITTLE ROCK AFB APP/DEP

Arkansas

United States of America
K4

311ft (95m)

GMT -6

34.91751, -92.14500
land

KLRF

LRF

LRF

3652m (11982ft)

74° [ 254°

61m (200ft)

concrete

255m (837ft) / 255m (837ft)

1068m (3504ft)
74° [ 254°

18m (60ft)
asphalt

132.800
132.800
132.800
132.800
120.600
120.600
120.600
120.600
119.500
119.500
119.500
119.500
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Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 25 109.9 18.00mi
2.5°GS 25 109.9 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
LRF JACKSONVILLE TACAN 0.6 272.4° 109.20
LIT LITTLE ROCK VORTAC 14.5 188.4° 113.90
LI LASKY (LITTLE ROCK) NDB 16.8 212.8° 353
DS CERCY (SEARCY) NDB 22.5 61.8° 375
1T STUTT (STUTTGART) NDB 37.2 126.1° 338
PBF PINE BLUFF VOR/DME 41.7 161.9° 116
BV ALMND (BATESVILLE) NDB 50.1 23.8° 335
RUE RUSSELLVILLE NDB 50.9 289.6° 379
HOT HOT SPRINGS VOR/DME 53.6 245.1° 110
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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